
TEAM CLASSIFICATION 4
GRENCHEN > BRUNNEN   
WEDNESDAY, JUNE 15, 2022

Rk Team Time Gap Rk Team Time Gap

Stage Classification
Distance : 190,800 km

General Classification
Totale Distance : 743.300 km

 1 Ineos Grenadiers 0012h42'27"
3 / 7 / 2

 2 Israel Premier - Tech ' '12h42'27"
115 / 111 / 114

 3 Uae Team Emirates ' '12h42'27"
173 / 171 / 177

 4 Team Dsm ' '12h42'27"
71 / 73 / 74

 5 Bora - Hansgrohe ' '12h42'27"
56 / 51 / 53

 6 Ag2r Citroen Team ' '12h42'27"
13 / 17 / 12

 7 Team Bikeexchange - Jayco ' '12h42'27"
41 / 43 / 45

 8 Ef Education - Easypost ' '12h42'27"
83 / 81 / 85

 9 Jumbo-Visma ' '12h42'27"
124 / 125 / 123

 10 Movistar Team ' '12h42'27"
141 / 144 / 145

 11 Bahrain Victorious ' '12h42'27"
35 / 36 / 31

 12 Groupama - Fdj ' '12h42'27"
93 / 94 / 96

 13 Quick-Step Alpha Vinyl Team ' '12h42'27"
151 / 154 / 155

 14 Cofidis +2'11"12h44'38"
63 / 66 / 64

 15 Intermarché - Wanty - Gobert Matériaux +2'51"12h45'18"
107 / 106 / 103

 16 Swiss Cycling +3'57"12h46'24"
217 / 215 / 214

 17 Lotto Soudal +8'58"12h51'25"
135 / 137 / 133

 18 Alpecin-Fenix +10'15"12h52'42"
186 / 185 / 182

 19 Totalenergies +11'15"12h53'42"
202 / 205 / 207

 20 Human Powered Health ' '12h53'42"
194 / 191 / 192

 21 Astana Qazaqstan Team +14'48"12h57'15"
21 / 22 / 24

 22 Trek - Segafredo +17'33"13h00'00"
161 / 163 / 165

 1 Bora - Hansgrohe 0053h19'54"

 2 Ineos Grenadiers +51"53h20'45"

 3 Groupama - Fdj +1'15"53h21'09"

 4 Jumbo-Visma +1'42"53h21'36"

 5 Bahrain Victorious +2'21"53h22'15"

 6 Ag2r Citroen Team +2'34"53h22'28"

 7 Ef Education - Easypost +3'07"53h23'01"

 8 Quick-Step Alpha Vinyl Team +3'42"53h23'36"

 9 Team Dsm +3'57"53h23'51"

 10 Movistar Team +4'02"53h23'56"

 11 Intermarché - Wanty - Gobert Matériaux +6'22"53h26'16"

 12 Uae Team Emirates +6'43"53h26'37"

 13 Israel Premier - Tech +7'41"53h27'35"

 14 Cofidis +11'40"53h31'34"

 15 Lotto Soudal +13'36"53h33'30"

 16 Team Bikeexchange - Jayco +15'23"53h35'17"

 17 Alpecin-Fenix +17'03"53h36'57"

 18 Swiss Cycling +18'33"53h38'27"

 19 Totalenergies +20'04"53h39'58"

 20 Trek - Segafredo +36'57"53h56'51"

 21 Astana Qazaqstan Team +37'07"53h57'01"

 22 Human Powered Health +44'30"54h04'24"

Page 1 sur 1 - 15/06/2022 - 17:26:03


